
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Regional Fire Contracting Officers and Fire Management Coordinators

11/1/2004

Region Name Phone E-Mail Contracts/Fuels

1 Kristin Babers 503-872-2827 kristin_babers@fws.gov Contracts

1 Roddy Baumann 503-231-2075 roddy_baumann@fws.gov Fuels

1 Bruce Babb 503-231-6234 bruce_babb@r1.fws.gov Fuels

2 Joe Grainey 505-248-6793 joe_grainey@fws.gov Contracts

2 Jeff Whitney 505-248-6474 jeff_whitney@fws.gov Fuels

3 Ken Kaseforth 612-713-5200 kenneth_kaseforth@fws.gov Contracts

3 Brian McManus 612-713-5366 brian_mcmanus@fws.gov Fuels

4 Anita Wender 404-679-4053 anita_wender@fws.gov Contracts

4 Bob Eaton 404-679-7190 robert_eaton@fws.gov Fuels

5 Ann Marie Beauregard 413-253-8243 ann_beauregard@fws.gov Contracts

5 Alan Carter 757-986-3409, x101 alan_carter@fws.gov Fuels

6 Ben McGrane 303-236-5412, x223 ben_mcgrane@fws.gov Contracts

6 Dave Carter 303-445-4367 david_carter@fws.gov Fuels

7 Michael Rowland 907-786-3578 michael_rowland@fws.gov Contracts

7 Gene Long 907-786-3497 gene_long@fws.gov Fuels

WO Nedra Stallone 703-358-2221 nedra_stallone@fws.gov Contracts

WO James "Jim" McKoy 703-358-2225 jim_mckoy@fws.gov Contracts Backup
(Small Business Representative)
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